EXPO - 31/05/2024
CROSS COUNTRY Printed: 02-Jun-24 3:03 PM Lxﬂ

1 Optimum Time 05:06

CCN1*-S Boonoona Design CCN1*-S

1 2 3 4 5 6 7A 7B 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15A 15B 16A 16B 17 18 19 20A 20B 21

1 FRANCESCA DENNIS KALIMNA ULTIMATE GIFT STATUS Elim JUMP TOTAL 100 TIME FAULTS TIME TAKEN
- - - - - - - 1R - - 1R - - 2R - - -  FR - - - - - - -
2 CHARLIE WARD DAVLALA PARK PICOLINO STATUS JUMPTOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 24 TIME TAKEN 05:12

Technical Delegate

Paul Baker Bill Burnheim

1 2 3 4 5 6 7A 7B 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15A  15B 16A 16B 17 18 19 20A 20B 21

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding



EvA95 An Eventful Life EVA95 2 Optimum Time 05:38

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16A 16B 17A 17B 18 19 20 21 22

3 JESSICA SYKES JOLEKA LEOME STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 2.8 TIME TAKEN 05:45
4; CH-ARLIE-WELSI-I - - FBI - - - - - S-TATUé - - JL-JMP TC;TAL - 0 -TIME F-AULTS- 8.4 - TIME- TAKE;\I 05:59
5- RO-BIN HI;NRY - - - RIO [;E J - - - - S-TATU; - - JL-JMP TO-TAL - 0 -TIME F-AULTS- 0 - TIME- TAKE;\I 05:31
b: SA-RAH B;?OWN- - - LITTL-E SKIL-LY - - - S-TATU; - - JL;MP T(;TAL - 0 -TIME F-AULTS- 0 - TIME- TAKE;\I 05:28
7- OL-IVIA FI;NTON- - - WENI-DELA F;ETALL:IMA - - S-TATU; - - JL;MP TC-)TAL - 0 -TIME F-AULTS- 0.4 - TIME- TAKE;\I 05:39
1-1 LO-I_A BAI;WICK- - - YAND-OO BA-LTIMO-RE - - S-TATUé Elim- - JL;MP T(;TAL - 60 -TIME F-AULTS- - TIME- TAKE;\I

- - - .M - - - - - - - - - - - - 3R

Technical Delegate
Paul Baker Bill Burnheim

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16A 16B 17A 17B 18 19 20 21 22

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding



Optimum Time 06:11

EvA80-1 Imperial Hotel 3

1 2 3 4 5 6A 6B 7 8A 8B 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16A 16B 17 18 19 20 21

12 HARRIET BRABIN SNOOP STATUS Elim JUMP TOTAL 100 TIME FAULTS TIME TAKEN

- 1R - - 1R - 2R - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
13 CHARLOTTE CLARK LITE N CHROMED STATUS JUMP TOTAL TIME FAULTS 10.8 TIME TAKEN 06:38
14 SCARLETT WEBBER OPH ROCKPOOL STATUS JUMP TOTAL TIME FAULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 06:05
15 GRACIE MORSE TALLERACK DECOY STATUS JUMP TOTAL TIME FAULTS 1.2 TIME TAKEN 06:14
16 DAISY TAIT SS BLACK MAGIC STATUS JUMP TOTAL TIME FAULTS 0  TIME TAKEN 05:59
17 DARCIE LOOSEMORE SMOKIN MISS STATUS JUMP TOTAL TIME FAULTS 8.8 TIME TAKEN 06:33
18 JOSHUA MAY EXITOZO STATUS JUMP TOTAL TIME FAULTS 0  TIME TAKEN 06:01
20 REESE CALLOW DIME A DOZEN STATUS JUMP TOTAL TIME FAULTS 11.6 TIME TAKEN 06:40
21 CHARLIZE MACKIE KAEWING MAXIMUS STATUS JUMP TOTAL TIME FAULTS 0  TIME TAKEN 06:00
22 ISABELLA LLOYD GEORGE MRH STATUS JUMP TOTAL TIME FAULTS 0  TIME TAKEN 05:52
23 HALINA SAUNDERS QUADRIGA STATUS JUMP TOTAL TIME FAULTS 2.4 TIME TAKEN 05:45
24 MADELAYNE BURGESS CITY CHAP STATUS Elim JUMP TOTAL 60 TIME FAULTS TIME TAKEN

- - - - - - 3R
25 CHLOE SIMPSON BOONIEDOON STATUS JUMP TOTAL 20 TIME FAULTS 7.2 TIME TAKEN 06:29

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1R - - - - - -
26 ZOE SECKOLD CAMELOT REAL WONDER STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 06:03

1 2 3 4 5 6A 6B 7 8A 8B 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16A 16B 17 18 19 20 21

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding



Optimum Time 06:11

EXPO - 31/05/2024
15 | 16A 16B 17 18 19 20 21

1 2 3 4 5 6A 6B 7 8A 8B 9 10 11 12 13 14
27 LILY MARSHALL WILLDRAFT ASSASSIN STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 06:09
28 AUDREY PEARCE BANJO STATUS Elim JUMP TOTAL 60 TIME FAULTS TIME TAKEN
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3R - - - - - - - -
Technical Delegate
Bill Burnheim

Paul Baker

1 2 3 4 5 6A 6B 7 8A 8B 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16A 16B 17 18 19 20 21

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding



Optimum Time 06:11

EvA80-2 Beaulieu Park Equine Pulse 4

1 2 3 4 5 6A 6B 7 8A 8B 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16A 16B 17 18 19 20 21

29 TAJ GREENWOOD MANNI STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIMETAKEN 06:01
3;) AN-NA WII-_SON - LILHA- PARK-PEPPI-ER - - S-TATUé - - JL-JMP T(;TAL - 0 -TIME F-AULTS- 6 - TIME- TAKE;\I 06:26
3-]_ LO:I'TIE T-ELFOR-D MOR/;\MBEG-O - - - S-TATU; - - JL-JMP TO-TAL - 0 -TIME F-AULTS- 0 - TIME- TAKE;\I 05:51
3:3 MY-FINA B-LAND - JUST-CRUIS-N - - - S-TATU; - - JL;MP T(;TAL - 0 -TIME F-AULTS- 0 - TIME- TAKE;\I 06:00
3-4 GE-ORGII\;A PILL-AR JOSE-LANDS- COSI\;IIC ST,;\R - S-TATUé - - JL-JMP TC-)TAL - 0 -TIME F-AULTS- 19.6- TIME- TAKE;\I 07:00
3-5 BO-NNIE I-|AY - ROU(;-:E D A;\/IOUR- - - S-TATUé - - JL;MP T(;TAL - 0 -TIME F-AULTS- 34.4- TIME- TAKE;\I 07:37
3-6 TA-YLAH (-BLYNN- MJIK F-(ED BA-\RON - - - S-TATUé _ - JL;MP T(;TAL _ 60 _TIME F-AULTS- 0 - TIME_ TAKE;\I 05:59
- - - - - - - - 2R - - - - - - - - - - - - -
38 RUBY HOLGATE FINDON STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 8 TIME TAKEN 06:31
3-9 TH-OMAS -PARKE-R ROTI-|ERFIE-LD BIJ;DU - - S-TATUé - - JL;MP T(;TAL _ 0 _TIME F-AULTS- 0 - TIME- TAKE;\I 05:59
4-0 LIL-LY RO;BB - SONI\-IY - - - - S-TATU; _ - JL-JMP TO-TAL _ 0 _TIME F-AULTS- 17.2- TIME_ TAKE;\I 06:54
4-1 MP:CKAYL-A JAR;?ETT BARQ-UE SO-NITA S-WEET-TEA - S-TATU; - - JL;MP TO-TAL - 0 -TIME F-AULTS- 5.6 - TIME- TAKE;\I 06:25
4-2 AIF\;LIE SI\-/IITH - ARCI-IIE - - - - S-TATUé - - JL-JMP T(;TAL - 0 -TIME F-AULTS- 2.4 - TIME- TAKE;\I 05:45
4-3 HO-LLY JA-COBS-ON BOAF\:DWAL-K - - - S-TATU; - - JL-JMP TO-TAL - 0 -TIME F-AULTS- 0 - TIME- TAKE;\I 06:08
4-4 PE-YTON ;:ALLA;BHAN CALIL;:ER - - - - S-TATU; - - JL;MP T(;TAL - 0 -TIME F-AULTS- 0 - TIME- TAKE;\I 06:07
Z-I. -2 é ;1 6A 6-B ; 8-A 8-B S-) 1-0 l-l 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1(-3A léB 1-7 1-8 1-9 2-0 2-1

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding



EXPO - 31/05/2024 Optimum Time 06:11
1 2 3 4 5 6A 6B 7 8A 8B 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16A 16B 17 18 19 20 21

45 LACHLAN HAUSLER GO WISP STATUS Elim JUMP TOTAL 0  TIME FAULTS TIME TAKEN
- - - - - FR

Technical Delegate
Paul Baker Bill Burnheim

1 2 3 4 5 6A 6B 7 8A 8B 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16A 16B 17 18 19 20 21

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding



EvA80-3 Heritage Hill Equine

1 2 3 4 5 6A 6B 7 8A 8B

46 MINNA POOLE DREAM PROJECT

47 KATHERINE MOFFITT KEEPER
48 EMILY WAMSLEY DOODAH
50 KELLY HALL JESS

52 SUKIBLYTH TINNY BAR BLUE

54 SIENNA ROBINSON GT FREDISTAR

55 ALANA HENDERSON ROCKLODGE WHATTADUDE
- - . : - - 3R

56 POPPY BARWICK JUST LUCY

57 NOAH LYONS MAJOR

58 LOLA KIERANS BALL HIGHLAND PROMISE

60 SAFIYA JORDAN ACRES BEAUTY

61 MARA MCGAVERN ARALUEN BELLA

62 TOM DAY BEA BOP

1 2 3 4 5 6A 6B 7 8A 8B

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding

FR

9

10 11 12

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS Elim

STATUS Elim
- FR
STATUS Elim

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

10 11 12

13

13

14 15

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

14 15

16A

0

0

0

0

0

0

60

16A

16B 17 18

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

16B 17 18

19

12.8

4.4

1.2

7.6

19

Optimum Time 06:11

20 21

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

20 21

05:19

06:26

06:19

05:55

06:22

06:08

05:36

06:00

06:14

05:32



Technical Delegate
Paul Baker Bill Burnheim

1 2 3 4 5 6A 6B 7 8A 8B 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16A 16B 17 18 19 20 21

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding



EvA65-1 Saddlery by Thompson

1

63

64

65

66

68

69

71

72

74

75

76

78

79

80

1

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding

2 3 4

EMMA MILLS

5

ARIBELLA DICKERSON

JAZMIN WEBSTER

CONNIE BESANT

ABBY SIMMONS

OLIVIA GORDON

JASMINE FLEMING

LOTTIE LEWIS

GEORGE MORSE

SALLY FIDLER

MITCHELL ROXBURGH

EMILY HATTON

KYA GREENWOOD

MADDIE HAWKE
1R - 1R
2 3 4

6 7 8 9 10

GEM
R - - - -
WILLIAM OF THE WILLOWS

GOLD SKIPPER
CHISUM RENO

1R - - - -
CLANCY’S LAD

HARDROCK BIG O

MY NORTHERN PRINCE
VALIENTE MATAIO

- - - - M
KINARRA PANDORA

STONEHAVEN BB KING

RICHIE SAMBORA
JEMBRAE RUMOR HASIT
1R - - - -
JACK
BULLEN'S STUD BOURBON

- - - 1R 1R
6 7 8 9 10

11

11

12 13 14

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS
STATUS Elim
FR - -
STATUS

STATUS Elim

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS Elim

12 13 14

15A

15A

15B 16

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

15B 16

17

80

20

20

80

17

18 19A

18  19A

TIME FAULTS 19.6
- 1R 1R

TIME FAULTS 19.6

TIME FAULTS 0

TIME FAULTS 0
TIME FAULTS
- - 1R
TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS 0

TIME FAULTS
TIME FAULTS
- 1R -
TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS 0

TIME FAULTS O

TIME FAULTS O

TIME FAULTS

198 20

198 20

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

Optimum Time 06:52

07:41

07:41

06:41

06:43

08:15

06:37

07:25

06:54

06:25

06:40

06:39

06:39



EXPO - 31/05/2024 Optimum Time 06:52
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15A 15B 16 17 18 19A 19B 20

81 ELLA TRUDGETT COCKTAIL TIME STATUS Elim JUMP TOTAL 20 TIME FAULTS 10 TIME TAKEN 07:17
- - - - - - - 1R - - - - .M - - - - - - - -

Technical Delegate
Paul Baker Bill Burnheim

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15A 15B 16 17 18 19A 19B 20

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding



EVA65-2 Krysties Meats

1

82

83

84

85

86

87

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

1

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding

2 3 4

LILY MCBEATH

SIENNA HEASLIP

AVA ROUSE

JANE MINERS

LILA ARMSTRONG

IMOGEN CADZOW

SASHA LAIMANOVSKI

PAIGE MCGEE

ELIZA BARRETT

LACEY BESANT

SARAH HEENAN

ELLA BELLINGHAM

AMELIA CASHEN

LUCY CLETON

2 3 4

6

7 8 9

PETITE FLEUR

R - - -

JESSICA JESSICA
- - 1R
OAKEY

FITZIES FERN

MR HORSE

IRONBARK FINNESS

- - 1R
SABINO DANE

FLASH O'FURY

RUNAROO ABRACADABRA

ZAC

OLLIE

AMBITIOUS ABBEY

TARAVALE HOT SHOT

BUNDABULLA MOCHA

M - - -

6

7 8 9

10

11

FR

11

12 13 14

STATUS

STATUS Retired

STATUS Elim

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS Elim

STATUS

STATUS Elim

12 13 14

15A

2RRT

15A

15B 16

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

15B 16

17

40

80

17

18 19A

18  19A

TIME FAULTS 74.8
- - 1R
TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS 0

TIME FAULTS
TIME FAULTS 0
- - 1R

TIME FAULTS 0

TIME FAULTS 0
TIME FAULTS O
- 1R -
TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS 0
TIME FAULTS

- - FR
TIME FAULTS 10
- - 2R
TIME FAULTS

198 20

Optimum Time 06:52

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

198 20

09:59

06:44

07:19

06:36

06:47

06:38

06:39

06:19

06:35

06:07



EXPO - 31/05/2024 Optimum Time 06:52
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15A 15B 16 17 18 19A 19B 20

97 JACKREILLY TOMMY STATUS Elim JUMP TOTAL 60 TIME FAULTS TIME TAKEN
- - - - - 3R - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

98 CHARLOTTE ATKINS LEVI STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 13.2 TIME TAKEN 07:25

99 HARRISON SCARLETT YARRABIN FIRST EVE STATUS JUMP TOTAL 20 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 06:48
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1R - -

100 BROOKLYN HUNTER ZORBA STATUS JUMP TOTAL 20 TIME FAULTS 21.6 TIME TAKEN 05:38
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1R -

Technical Delegate
Paul Baker Bill Burnheim

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15A 15B 16 17 18 19A 19B 20

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding



EvA65-3 Roaches Hardware

1

101

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

1

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding

2 3

OLIVIA SYKES

SOPHIE WHITE

4

ELSIE KEARNEY

HANNAH MURRAY

PHILIPPA WEBB

MADELEINE MENZIES

1R 1R

TULLY BLYTON

STEVEE BESANT

ABBIGAIL HUNTER

EMILY WRIGHT

LIZZIE SCARLETT

1R -

MATILDA GEUE

MACEY LENEHAN

SOPHIA JONES

2 3

4

6 7

SIBERIAN

BENJARAS WHITES A POPPIN

DIVA

MOCCOSIN

LEGEND

8

11

BAMBOROUGH BENVOLIO (BEN)

FIDDLE

HARRY
1R -
ZAMINGA

1R

MILLINGTON BUMBLEBEE

1R -

BOOTS N ALL

BULLSEYE RINGER

KS BOBBY SOX

6 7

8

9

11

12 13 14

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS Elim

STATUS Elim

STATUS Retired

STATUS
STATUS
STATUS Elim

- MJ MJ
STATUS

12 13 14

15A

15A

15B 16

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

15B 16

17

20

17

18 19A

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

- - 1R

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

- - FR

TIME FAULTS

- - FR

TIME FAULTS

RT - -

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

18  19A

19B

198

20

14.4

1.6

20.8

20.8

9.6

22

16.4

0.4

31.6

20

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

Optimum Time 06:52

07:28

06:56

05:40

05:40

06:08

07:47

06:46

06:42

05:51

06:31

08:11



EXPO - 31/05/2024
1 2 3

116

117 ELLA NIDDRIE

- 1R 1R
118

119

Technical Delegate
Paul Baker

1 2 3

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding

CHARLOTTE PEARCE

2R
OLIVIA LIVINGSTONE

LLILIANA GRANGER

4

5

6

JUSTDAN DARK OAK

10

11

BORDERSHOW NEVERENDING

STORY

REALITY

DUSTY

7

8

9

10

Bill Burnheim

11

12

13

STATUS

14

STATUS Elim

STATUS

STATUS

12

13

14

15A

1R

15A

15B

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

15B

16

16

17

18

19A

19B

0 TIME FAULTS

100 TIME FAULTS

20

17

TIME FAULTS

0 TIME FAULTS

18

19A

198

Optimum Time 06:52
20

6.4 TIME TAKEN 06:16

TIME TAKEN

0 TIME TAKEN 06:38

5.2 TIME TAKEN 07:05

20



EvA65-4 Vernon Kearney Painter & Decorator

1

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

132

133

134

1

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding

2 3

4

JEAN SHEARER

EMILY WHITE

OLIVIA KING

2R
GEORGIA MAGYAR

MAKENNA BURR

LILLIAN HUNTER

- 1R

EMMA WHITLEY

STELLA DAVIS

CHLOE HARRIS

ANNIE TRIGGS

5

1R

CHARLOTTE JOHNSTONE

SARAH SHADY

MICAYLA CAMERON

WILLIAM POOLE

2 3

4

6

7

JT ICEMAN

2R -

BARNEY

GPS GOLDEN PENNY

1R -

PLEASE JAMES

SECRET

8

9

BRILLIANT WORLD

SHIVER

1R -

SNOWY
3R - - -
LOOK AT THAT STAR
6 7 8 9

HANNAH

BERRAGOON JUDDY

PROPHET

TODDS EDWARD

10

FR

11

FR

11

12 13 14

STATUS Elim

STATUS

STATUS Elim

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS Elim

STATUS Elim

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS Elim

STATUS Elim

12 13 14

15A

15A

15B 16

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

15B 16

17

18 19A

120 TIME FAULTS

17

20

40

20

60

0

0

0

60

60

TIME FAULTS

- - 1R

TIME FAULTS

FR - -

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

- - 2R

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS
TIME FAULTS
- 3R -
18  19A

19B

198

20

23.6

11.6

20

Optimum Time 06:52

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

07:51

06:47

06:52

07:21

06:32

06:12

06:51

06:43



EXPO - 31/05/2024
1 2 3 4

135 ANNABELLE WEBB

136 GABRIELLE DRAY
- - - 1R

137 ALANA DODGE

Technical Delegate
Paul Baker

1 2 3 4

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding

5

DARCEY

3R -

6

BROOKSIDE WISTERIA

7

8

9

10

10

11 12 13 14
STATUS Elim
- - MJ MJ
STATUS Elim
STATUS
Bill Burnheim
11 12 13 14

15A

15A

15B

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

15B

16

16

17

80

17

18

19A

19B

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

18

19A

198

Optimum Time 06:52
20

6.4 TIME TAKEN 06:16

0

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN 06:43

20



EvA65-5 Crossroads Independence & Support

1

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

148

149

150

151

152

1

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding

2 3 4

GWENETH WALSH

EMILY WILSON

RUBY JOSEPHS

HAZEL BARTLETT

JOELLA THORNTON

BEATRIX MORTON

BROOKE BELL

ELI RILEY

MAEVE REEDY

CLAIRE LINDLEY

SKYE RUSSELL

MAJA LIND

PERCY HAYES

TAMAYA RICHARDS

2 3 4

5

5

6 7 8 9 10 11

MATANA
CHRISTMAS CREEK VANILLA ICE
- - - 1R - -
BLUESKIN
1R - - - - -
KRICKET

LADY LUNA

ONE IN A MILLION

SK RED REGAL

LETS BE REAL

YAVEN MOORE CHROME

LINCOLN RED

BB VANITY FAIR

DIAMONDEDGE RADAR
POPCORN

1R - - - - -
6 7 8 9 11

12

13 14

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS Retired

12 13 14

15A

15A

15B 16

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

15B 16

17

17

10

0

20

40

20

20

0

20

18 19A 19B 20

TIME FAULTS 6.8

TIME FAULTS 14.4

TIME FAULTS
1R
TIME FAULTS
- 1R -
TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS
TIME FAULTS

- 1R -
TIME FAULTS
TIME FAULTS

- RT -
18 19A 19B

15.2

11.2

1.2

7.6

59.6

0.8

1.6

20

Optimum Time 06:52

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

06:15

07:28

07:30

07:20

06:29

06:13

09:21

06:49

06:30

06:56

06:32

07:00

06:45



Optimum Time 06:52

EXPO - 31/05/2024
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 | 15A 15B 16 17 18 | 19A 19B 20

1 2 3
153 GRETCHEN QUINN EMMAVILLE PEARL STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 06:46
15-5 CL:AIRE N-ELSOI\-I - _ VIVID-DREA;\/I - _ - S-TATUé _ _ JL;MP T(;TAL _ 0 _TIME F-AULTS- 0 _ TIME TAKEN 06:49
Tec-hnical -Delega;te - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Bill Burnheim

Paul Baker

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15A 15B 16 17 18 19A 19B 20

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding



